PAGE:1
应达利电子股份有限公司
INTERQUIP ELECTRONICS (SHENZHEN) CO LTDINTERQUIP ELECTRONICS (SHENZHEN) CO., LTD.
3-4/F Block A, 1-3/F Block D, No.2 Tengfeng Road, Fenghuang Community, Fuyong
Town, Baoan District, Shenzhen, China
 Web:www.interquip.com   Email: iqlsales@interquip-chinasz.com
Product： Crystal Resonator
Description： SMCE2016 4pads
IQG P/N 5NAA25000101KF80Q2 0 1VER:
Customer Approval Sheets
IQG P/N： 5NAA25000101KF80Q2 0.1
Ref No:
Customer P/N:
Approval Section：
Date:
VER:
Date:
Customer： Attn:
DEPT. DEPT. DEPT. DEPT.
Prepared by： Checked by： Approved by：
S
         IQL has been certified for the above management systems.
RoHS
 Not suitable for ultrasonic welding. ultrasonic welding to other specifications
VER:0.1 Sheet-RD-013
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
PAGE:2
INTERQUIP ELECTRONICS (SHENZHEN) CO., LTD.
Description： SMCE2016 4pads IQG P/N： 5NAA25000101KF80Q2
0 Initial releasedN/A
Revise
page
Revise contents Date ReviserRev
VER:0.1 Sheet-RD-013
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
PAGE:3
INTERQUIP ELECTRONICS (SHENZHEN) CO., LTD.
Description： SMCE2016 4pads IQG P/N： 5NAA25000101KF80Q2Description： SMCE2016 4pads IQG P/N： 5NAA25000101KF80Q2
PART NO  5NAA25000101KF80Q2
1 S
Specification
1. Scope:
1.1
2. Construction:
This specification applies to the RoHS compliance quartz crystal unit with a
frequency of 25MHz  which will be used in crystal oscillator  applications.
Co s uc o
2.1 Type of Quartz Resonator: SMCE2016 4pads
3. Electrical Characteristics
3.1 Nominal Frequency(f): Hz
3.2 Load Capacitance(CL): 10pF
3.3 Frequency Tolerance(△f/f): ± 10ppm
3.4 Frequency Temperature Stability: ±20ppm
25,000,000
3.5 Resonance Resistance(ohm): 80ohms Max
3.6 Osc mode: Fundamental mode
3.7 Shunt Capacitance(C0): <2pF
3.8 Drive Level(DL): < 50μW
3.9 Operating Temperature Range(TOPR): -20 to + 70°C
3.10 Storage Temperature Range(TSTG): -55 to + 125°C
3.11 Insulation Resistance(IR): ＞500 M ohms
3.12 Aging(△fA): ± 3ppm per Year
3.13 Marking:
3.14 OTHERS: Not recommended for safety applications
Q+DateCode+LotCode+25.000
VER:0.1 Sheet-RD-013
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
单击下面可查看定价，库存，交付和生命周期等信息
>>Interquip
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com